Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) State RECORDATION I PATEN	
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Tohto Kasei Co., Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Tohto Kasei Co., Ltd. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s) :	No Street Address: <u>14-1, Sotokanda 4-chome</u>
Execution Date(s) February 27, 2006 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Chiyoda-ku City: <u>Tokyo</u>
 Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License 	State: Country: JapanZip:
✓ Other Change of Address	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
4. Application or patent number(s): Th A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/755,447	nis document is being filed together with a new applic B. Patent No.(s) 5,965,644; 5,641,839; 5,837,799; 6,046,284; 6,569,959; 5,96 6,524,709; 6,933,052; 6,762,251; 6,517,743; 6,566,414
	s attached? Yes YNo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	If Total number of applications and potents
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 12
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Sherman & Associates	involved: 12
-	involved: <u>12</u> - 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>480.00</u>
Name: Sherman & Associates	involved: 12
Name: <u>Sherman & Associates</u>	involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480,00 Authorized to be charged by credit card
Name: Sherman & Associates	involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Name: <u>Sherman & Associates</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>415 N. Alfred Street</u>	involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Name: <u>Sherman & Associates</u>	 involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account ✓ Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Name: <u>Sherman & Associates</u> Internal Address: Street Address: <u>415 N. Alfred Street</u> City: <u>Alexandria</u>	 involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit accoun Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Name: Sherman & Associates Internal Address:	 involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Name: Sherman & Associates Internal Address:	 involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit accoun Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Name: Sherman & Associates Internal Address:	involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Finclosed None required (government interest not affecting 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name
Name: Street Address: Internal Address:	 involved: 12 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 480.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Finclosed None required (government interest not affecting 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

履歴事項全部証明書

東京都千代田区外神田四丁目14番1号 東都化成株式会社 会社法人等番号 0199-01-051786

商号	東都化成株式会社		
本 店	東京都中央区日本橋馬喰町一丁目4番16号		
	東京都千代田区外神田四丁目14番1号	平成18年 2月27日移転	
		平成18年 2月27日登記	
公告をする方法			
-		平成18年 6月30日変更	
		平成18年 7月28日登記	
会社成立の年月日	昭和60年4月19日		
28/二百台七十十一十七八岁	 3.前各号に係る技術の販売 4.前各号に附帯する一切の事業 		
発行可能株式総数	16万株		
────────────────────────────────────	<u>16万株</u> 9万9700株	平成15年 3月 1日変更	
9七1」□□月已↑木工\术公安乂			
発行可能株式総数 発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数			
発行済株式の総数	 9万9700株 発行済株式の総数 6万300株 発行済株式の総数 	平成15年 3月 3日登記	
発行済株式の総数	9万9700株 発行済株式の総数 <u>6万300株</u>	平成15年 3月 3日登記 平成15年 3月 1日変更	
発行済株式の総数	9万9700株 発行済株式の総数 <u>6万300株</u> 発行済株式の総数 <u>0株</u> 発行済株式の総数	平成15年 3月 3日登記 平成15年 3月 1日変更 平成15年 3月 3日登記	
発行済株式の総数	 9万9700株 発行済株式の総数 6万300株 発行済株式の総数 <u>0株</u> 	平成15年 3月 1日変更 平成15年 3月 3日登記 平成15年 3月 1日変更 平成15年 3月 3日登記 平成15年 3月 1日変更 平成15年 3月 1日変更	

整理番号 ヨ007215 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 1/9

PATENT REEL: 018442 FRAME: 0385

CERTIFIED COPY OF REGISTRATION

14-1, Sotokanda 4-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo TOHTO KASEI Co., Ltd. No. of Corporation: 0199-01-051786

.

Trade name	TOHTO KASEI Co., Ltd.		
Head Office	4-16, Nihonbashi-bakurocho 1-chome,		
	Chuo-ku, Tokyo		
	14-1, Sotokanda 4-chome,	Moved on	
	Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo	February 27,	
		2006	
		Registered on	
		February 27,	
		2006	

* underlined part is cancelled part

1/9

.